RANGE
BROCHURE
RANGE BROCHURE
CONTENTS
PANEL RADIATORS
	 Compact	 4
	 Plan Compact	 8
	 Vertical	 11

LEROS
Weight Volume
Order code A B C D X (Kg) (l) (Watt) Colour
LER1206M 50 1224 600 500 924 11.55 5.85 762 white
LER1806M 50 1812 600 500 1512 16.45 8.25 1096 white
LER1206MB 50 1224 600 500 924 11.55 5.85 764 black textured
LER1806 50 1812 600 500 1512 16.45 8.2 1096 black textured
Thermal output of radiators in watts (90°C in / 70°C out / 20°C room)
Special order (approximate delivery lead time 12-20 weeks)
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
CONNECTION OPTIONS